Paneer

PIOTROWSCY

NTERUCHOMOS CI

Biuro Sprzedazy Mieszkan

Sleza, ul. Tulipanowa 2

tel. 71 311 24 78, kom. 604 465 334
mieszkania@sanbet.pl

www.sanbetnieruchomosci.pl

Osiedle PANORAMA SLEZANSKA

ul. Panoramy Slezanskiej 11, Sobétka

lokal A2/L3

powierzchnia uzytkowa: 31,50 m2

(S

S

-2

173

-3
2N

B[

U3~1
24,27




